<._ Llkratiki

Decorative Glass for
insert Oliwia, Basia,
Wiktor

SKU: S/4/G/683X441/OLIWIA EAN: 5901350033555

€224.15

Technical data
Additional information

EAN 5901350033555

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

Physical parameters

Width (cm)

Pagel/1

Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

68.3
44.1
0.04

2.95



